mGELCO

ANTIQUE obdélnikovy sprchovy kout, 800x300 mm, L varianta

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Zaruka:

Technicky list

GQ1280LCGQ5690C

800 mm
1900 mm
900 mm

3 roky

780800/8807900/9801000

Sitka vstupu
Enterance width

635/735

L 635/735

Sy 7907810/8907910
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